ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1492
13
La
tc
he
s
18

steel;
	- Key in polyamide based (PA) technopolymer, black colour, matte
finish.
	- opening to the right side (D) or left side (S).
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
1.	 Select the latch with shank length (l) according to the following
condition l ≥ S+b+15 mm (S = thickness of the door, b =
thickness of the ledge).
2.	 Drill a hole in the door following the supplied template.
3.	 Drill a hole in the shank for pinning at "f" distance:
4.	 Fit the shank in the hole on the door and assemble the other
components.
BOCK. latches are supplied not assembled.
BOCK
Code Description D d1 D1 l l1 h h1 h2 d d2 s1
6211 BOCK.25-46-D 24 M20x1.5 45 46 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 142
6212 BOCK.25-46-S 24 M20x1.5 45 46 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 142
6221 BOCK.25-54-D 24 M20x1.5 45 54 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 150
6222 BOCK.25-54-S 24 M20x1.5 45 54 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 150
6231 BOCK.25-64-D 24 M20x1.5 45 64 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 160
6232 BOCK.25-64-S 24 M20x1.5 45 64 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 160
STAINLESS STEELBOCK-SST
Code Description D d1 D1 l l1 h h1 h2 d d2 s1
6215 BOCK.25-46-D-SST 24 M20x1.5 45 46 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 142
6216 BOCK.25-46-S-SST 24 M20x1.5 45 46 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 142
6225 BOCK.25-54-D-SST 24 M20x1.5 45 54 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 150
6226 BOCK.25-54-S-SST 24 M20x1.5 45 54 12 6 17.5 15 12 20 20 150
BOCK.BOCK.
1/2022